
1 

Republic of the Philippines 
Office of the President 

 
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION 

 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accredited 
suppliers to submit SEALED signed quotation/s for: 

 

Particular Quantity ABC 
(PHP) 

Place of 
Delivery 

 
Trucking 
Services 
for the 
Shipment 
of 
Dormitory 
Supplies, 
Equipment 
and FF&E 
from PSC 
Philsports 
Dormitory 
to PSC 
Baguio 
Dormitory 

 Description Qty Unit 
Unit 
Cost Total Cost 

      

1 

Rental of 10-Wheeler 32 Footer 
Wing Van Truck 1 Unit 

 
 

89,500.00 89,500.00 

 Route:     

 

>From PSC Philsports Dormitory 
going to PSC Baguio Dormitory   

 

 

 at Teacher's Camp     

 

>Transport of Dormitory Supplies, 
Equipment and FF&E   

 

 

 

List of supplies, equipment, and 
FF&E to be transported:   

 

 

 >Sofa - 10 sets     

 >Television - 3 units     

 >Mattresses - 34 pcs     

 >Water Dispenser - 15 units     

 >Office Chair - 7 pcs     

 ***nothing follows***     

      

 

Note: Loading date to follow as per 
end user's instruction 
   

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

89,500.00 

 
 

From 
PSC 
Philsports 
Dormitory 
to PSC 
Baguio at 
Teacher’s 
Camp 

 
The following documents must be submitted from 28 September 2021 to 5:00 pm of 1 October 2021 directly to the Bids 
and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate 
Manila: 
 

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate 
2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized) as per GPPB Resolution 16 – 2020 
3. 2021 Mayor’s Permit 

 
In case the deadline falls on a non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on 
the next working day 
 
For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 or 525-0808 Loc. 175/143 
 
The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following 
grounds: 

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion; 

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or 

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without 
incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s. 

 
 
 
ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. 
BAC Chairman 

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: September 28, 2021 
F09272021 

 
 


		2021-09-27T15:07:38+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




